Change in cash allocation

-15%

-10%

-5%

+0%

+5%

+10%

+15%

Change in
Inv Grade
bond
allocation:

4 	 SEPTEMBER 2017	 INSURANCE INSIGHT

MOODY’S ANALYTICS

Figure 2 also shows the effect of such change in asset allocation under this particular scenario. For
example, the Solvency Ratio can be restored to its initial level, indicated by the dashed line, by increasing
the allocation of government bonds (relative to total bonds) by around 23%.

Figure 2: Solvency Ratio under various asset allocations, in scenario where credit spreads rise.

An alternative scenario, in which the A credit spread falls to 0.9%, is highlighted in Figure 3. In this ‘good’
scenario, the solvency ratio increases to 264%, potentially allowing the business to reallocate from
government to corporate bonds.

Figure 3: Solvency Ratio under various asset allocations, in scenario where credit spreads fall

Again, we can access this information – and more – extremely quickly via the proxy model. It would be
impractical to access the same quantity of information by manually running the internal model under
every possible asset allocation and market condition considered here.

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

0.5% 1.0% 1.5% 2.0% 2.5%

So
lv

en
cy

 R
at

io

10 year A credit spread

 0.5

 1.0

 1.5

 2.0

 2.5

 3.0

-10% -5% 0% 5% 10%

So
lv

en
cy

 R
at

io

Change in cash allocation

0%

-5%

-10%

-15%

-20%

-25%

-30%

Change in
Govt bond
allocation:

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

0.5% 1.0% 1.5% 2.0% 2.5%

So
lv

en
cy

 R
at

io

10 year A credit spread

 0.5

 1.0

 1.5

 2.0

 2.5

 3.0

-10% -5% 0% 5% 10%

So
lv

en
cy

 R
at

io

Change in cash allocation

+30%

+25%

+20%

+15%

+10%

+5%

0%

Change in
Govt bond
allocation:

5 	 SEPTEMBER 2017	 INSURANCE INSIGHT

MOODY’S ANALYTICS

Summary

Regulatory solvency is an increasingly important factor in insurance companies ALM decisions. Market-
value based capital measures are naturally sensitive to market conditions and ALM assumptions and the
resulting volatility must be measured and managed as part of the ALM process. Unfortunately, these capital
measures are also complex to measure, being dependent on time consuming models and
manual processes.